Period:

9. Because?

12.
13.
15.
17.
18.
20.
25.

26.
31.
33.
34.
36.

To work?
How?
Aunt?
China?
When?
Morocco?
To sing?
Who?
Nephew?
To watch?
Brother?
Niece?
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Across 28. Mom?
2. To eat? 29. To dance?
3. To read? 30. Nationality?
6. Why? 32. To find?
10. To study? gg EO lﬁavr)e?
. Father’
11. Couptré)/? 39, A lot?
14. To h?VG' 40. Profession?
16. Age? ) Down
;Sl) [Sjizgel:; 1. To speak?
22: Also? 4. Last name?
23. Africa? 5. Daughter?
24. Husband? 7. Son‘_?
27. To like? 8. To listen?

37.

To play?
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